FINANCIAL STATUS REPORT %?ggg@
{Long Form} E:
(Follow instructions on the back)
1. Federal Agency and Organizational Elerment 2. Federzi Grant or Gther Identfying Number Assigned OMB Approval [Page of
to Which Report is Submitted By Federal Agency No.
. . i . 8348-0039 2
US Election Assistance Commission HAVA - Section 102 - AMENDED 1 ! pages
3. Recipient Organization (Name and complete address, including ZIP cade}
Indiara Secretary of State / Indiana Election Division
200 West Washington Street; Statehouse, Room 201; Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
" |4. Employer identfication Number 5. Reciplent Account Number or Identifying Mumber |6, Final Repor: 7. Basis
I [N [ves XJno (H cash [ Jaceruat
8. Funding/Grant Pesicd (See inslructions} 8. Period Covered by this Report
Fram; (Month, Day, Year) To: (Monih, Day, Year) From: (Monih, Day, Year) Tor {Menth, Day, Year)
6/17/2003 Until Disbursed 11172005 12/31/2005
10, Transaclions: | I n
Previously Reported Thig Perod Cumulative
a  Totalcutiays ’E;?
7,376,712.00 2,406,768.00 9,783,4801©8
b Refunds, rebales, etc. el
0.00 0.00) 060
¢ Program income used in accordance with the deduciion altemnative i
™2
d. Metoutlays (Line &, fess the sum oflines b and c) , &
7.376.712.00 2.408.768.00; 9.783 480.001

Recipient’s share of net outfays, congisting of:
e. third pary fin-kind} contibutions
f  Other Federal awards authorized to be used to match this award o

g Program income used in accordance with the matching or cost
sharng allernative 0.00
h Al ather recipient outlays not shown on ines e, farg

i. Tetal reciplent share of net outlays {Sum of lines e, f, g and h)

Federal share of nat outlays fline d less line i}

$7,376,712.00 2,406,768.00 $9.783.480.00
k. Total unliquidated cbiigations . - :
0.00
i, Recipient's share of unliquidated obligations
0.00
m. Federal share of unliquidated cbligaticns
0.00
n Total Federal share {sum of lines j and m)
$9,783,480.00
0. Total Federal funds authorized for this funding pesod
9,522,354.00

p. Unobiigaied balance of Federal funds (Line o minus fine n)

($261,086.00

Program income, consisting of: . .
q. Disbursed program income shown on lines ¢ and/or g above : 0.08
. Disbursed program income using the addition alternative

0.00;

5. Undisbursed program income

0.00

Total program income realized {Sum of ines q, rand s)

a.  Type of Rate (Flace “X"in sppropriale box)
11, Indirect [:] Provisional m Predetermined D Final {:' Fixed
Expense b. Rate ¢c. Base d. Total Amount e Federal Share

12 Remarks: Aftach any explanations deemed necessary or information required by Federal sponsoring agency in compliance with

geverning legistation.

Interest eared Calendar Year 2005: $45,814.92; Total Interesi earned (to date); $138,613.72. NOTE - Interest deposited at a
later date. The Section 102 account was overdrawn and Title If, Section 251 funds used (along with interest) fo balance in 20086.

43. Cerihication: | certify to the best of my knowledge and belief that this repert is correct and compiete and that all cutlays and
unliquidated abfigations are for the purposes set forth in the award documents.
Typed or Primed Name and Title Paul Okeson, J. Bradiey King, Pamela Potesta Telephore {Area code. numbsr and extension)

(317) 234-8683
Date Report Submitted
Aprit 5, 2007

Previous Edition Usabfe/

Standard Form 269 (Rev. 7-87)
e
NSN 7540-01-012-4285

Prescribed by OMB Circulars A-102 and A-110
200-498 PO 139 (Face)


TempAccount
Redact Stamp

TempAccount
Redact Stamp


Indiana's HAVA Section 102 Expenses Calendar Year 2005

Date Item Debits
July 19, 2005 Delaware County reimbursement $319,200.00
July 19, 2005 Greene County reimbursement $102,144.00
July 19, 2005 Fosciusko County reimbursement $201,096.00
July 19, 2005 Parke County reimbursement 854,264.00
July 19, 2005 Pike County reimbursement $57,456.00
July 19, 2005 Randolph County reimbursement £79,800.00
September 19, 2005 Posey County reimbursement $105,336.00
November 14, 2005 Fountain County reimbursement $51,072.004
November 14, 2005 L.aPorte County reimbursement $236,208.00
November 14, 2005 Madison County reimbursement $351,120.00
November 14, 2005 Newton County reimbursement $57,456.00]
November 14, 2003 Orange County reimbursement $70,224.00]
November 14, 2005 Warren County reimbursement 541,496,001
November 14, 2005 Warrick County reimbursement $188,328.00;
November 30, 2005 Adams County reimbursement $93,760.00
November 30, 2005 Porter County reimbursement $395,808.0
TOTAL $2,406,768.00!

nl LG ooy Lubg,

1S




